
Compeny Nane: 
Nacae of Contractor 

Sig 

SL No, -sie bills egieter 

Nhure of wock 

Si. 
No. 

4. 

2. 
3. 

6. 

9 

Wot �one 

7. 

10. 

Bil regire 
Meerement & 

Vilaatbiock no. 

POWO no. 
Remadts: 

Totai 

Approved by Projoct sLyAr 

Advice for gtving credit to contractorssipplies. 

From Dt 
Qty. 

2354 

IYES MNO, 

2,940. 

Reguired 
Not geeiret 

Constuction division. 

Date: 

Siga: 
o bire chars, i et, ty tvi coutcaotos. 3. 

Rate 

Date - site bills 
Register 

Appooved by Design Team 

Site: 

re not reqafred for tuatsy jobs where guideline rates sc clearty given. 

Units Amount 

GST bill reguired 
Measreoot & 

Gstimate shect: 
PO/WO tate: 

oslogln23 

A9.56au 

o 4loel2023 

Sign: 

Apgroved by M.D. 

Contractare 

YES VNO. 

Bnciosed 

osk. 2.Thás fon can be used for certilyas bbanr bit, hns 



23.00 

1.00 

30.00 

6.00 

4,140.00 

sft 

Northern 

driveway 

Scaffolding 

works 

done 

for 
RCC 

works 

purpose 

near northern driveway 

98.00 

1.00 

30.00 

1.00 

2,940.00 

st 

SNo. 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Length 

Width 

Height 

Nos 

A 

Quantity 

Units 

B 

C 

D 

E= AxBxCxD 

|Date: 

05-09-2023 

Prepared By: 

V.Sanketh 

|Contractor 

KKrishna 

|Work Project: 

Gulmohar Residency 

Sign: 

|Company Name: MRMallapurLLP 

Approved by: 

Ahmed Khan 

MEASUREMENT SHEET 

Description: 

Northern 

driveway 

scaffolding 

tied 
for 

RCC 

works 



Total 

49,560.00 

4,140.00 

sft 

7.00 

28,980.00 

Northern driveway Scaffolding 

2,940.00 

sft 

7.00 

20,580.00 

S 

Item Head 

Item Description 

Quantity 

Units 

Rate 

Amount 

Date: Prepared By 

05-09-2023 

Contractor: 

|V.Sanketh |K.Krishna 

|Work 

Description: 

Northern 

driveway 

scaffolding 

tied 

for 
RCC 

works 

Project: Company Name: 

|Gulmohar Residency MRMallapurLLP 

Sign: Approved 

by: 

Ahmed 

Khan 

ESTIMATE SHEET 

works 

done 

for 

RCC 

works 

purpOse 

near northern driveway 

No. 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 
1. 

Allowance for Consumables 

Mallapur 

K.Krishna 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding near northern driveway for RCC works 
Bill for consumables. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Scaffolding near 

Total Amount = 49,560 / 
northern driveway for RCC works 

Work done from date 20.07.2023 to date 04.08.2023 

Date: 05.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs.9,912/ 

Amount in words: Nine thousand Nine hundred and twelve Rupees Only. 



Sign: 

Amount 

in 
words: 

Ninteen 

thousand 

eight 

hundred 

and 

twenty 

four 

Rupees 

Only. 

Work 

done 

from 

date 

20.07.2023 

to 
date 

04.08.2023 

Total 

Amount 

= 
49,560 

/ 

northern 

driveway 

for 

RCC 

works 

Rs.19,824 / 

1 

Brief 

description 

of 
work 

done 

Scaffolding 

near 

S No. 

Description 

Amount 

Towards: Type of Work: 

Bill for equipmnet. 
Scaffolding 

near 

northern 

driveway 

for 

RCC 

works 

Location: Project / Site: In favor of: 

Mallapur Gulmohar Residency MR Mallapur LLP 

Date: 05.09.2023 

Hyderabad Mallapur K.Krishna 

Allowance for Equipment 



In favor of: 
Project / Site: 
Location: 
Type of Work: 
Towards: 

SNo. 

Allowance for Labour charges 

Mallapur 

K.Krishna 

MR Mallapur LLP 
Gulmohar Residency 

Mallapur 
Hyderabad 

Scaffolding near northern driveway for RCC works 
Bill for labour charges. 

Description 
Brief description of work done Scaffolding near 

Total Amount = 49,560 / 
northern driveway for RCC works 

Work done from date 20.07.2023 to date 04.08.2023 

Date: 05.09.2023 

Sign: 

Amount 

Rs. 19,824 1 

Amount in words: Ninteen thousand eight hundred and twenty four Rupees Only. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

